LED LAMPS & RETROFIT DOWNLIGHTS
2
C-LITE™ BY CREE LIGHTING
COMPLIANT
TITLE
20CA
YOUR TRUSTED VALUE BRAND.
C-Lite® offers a broad range of reliable, easy to install, LED lighting

• 80+ CRI
• Damp location rated
• Base: E26
Part Number Lamp
Type Replaces CCT Lumens
Energy
Used
(watts)
Lifetime
Hours Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR
Qualified
Pack
Size
C-A19-A-40W-ND-27K-B4 A19 40W 2700K 440 5.5 10,000 No No 4 Pack
C-A19-A-60W-ND-27K-B4 A19 60W 2700K 750 9 10,000 No No 4 Pack
C-A19-A-60W-ND-30K-B4 A19 60W 3000K 750 9 10,000 No No 4 Pack
C-A19-A-75W-ND-27K-B2 A19 75W 2700K 1,050 11 10,000 No No 2 Pack
C-A19-A-40W-DIM-27K-B2 A19 40W 2700K 450 6 15,000 Yes Yes 2 Pack
C-A19-A-60W-DIM-27K-B2 A19 60W 2700K 800 9 15,000 Yes Yes 2 Pack
C-A19-A-60W-DIM-30K-B2 A19 60W 3000K 800 9 15,000 Yes Yes 2 Pack
C-A19-A-75W-DIM-27K-B2 A19 75W 2700K 1,100 12 15,000 Yes Yes 2 Pack
C-BR30-A-65W-DIM-27K-B2 BR30 65W 2700K 750 8 10,000 Yes No 2 Pack
C-BR30-A-65W-DIM-30K-B2 BR30 65W 3000K 800 8 10,000 Yes No 2 Pack
A19 BR30

5
• Double End Powered Ballast Bypass
• 80+ CRI
• DLC Standard
• Non-Dimmable
• Good for enclosed & Damp location rated
• Frosted Glass
T8 LAMPS
Easy to install Type B T8, no ballast required ; 5 Year Limited Warranty*
Part Number Type Length Replaces CCT Lumens
Energy
Used
(Watts)
Lifetime
Hours Base
C-T848-A-32W-35K-B1 Type B T8 4 FT 32W 3500K 1,800 14 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
C-T848-A-32W-40K-B1 Type B T8 4 FT 32W 4000K 1,800 14 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
C-T848-A-32W-50K-B1 Type B T8 4 FT 32W 5000K 1,800 14 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
C-T836-A-25W-35K-B1 Type B T8 3 FT 25W 3500K 1,500 12 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
C-T836-A-25W-40K-B1 Type B T8 3 FT 25W 4000K 1,500 12 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
C-T836-A-25W-50K-B1 Type B T8 3 FT 25W 5000K 1,500 12 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
C-T824-A-17W-35K-B1 Type B T8 2 FT 17W 3500K 1,150 9 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
C-T824-A-17W-40K-B1 Type B T8 2 FT 17W 4000K 1,150 9 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
C-T824-A-17W-50K-B1 Type B T8 2 FT 17W 5000K 1,150 9 50,000 Medium Bi-Pin G13
*See creelighting.com/warranty for details
Visit c-lite.com to learn more.
© 2019 Cree Lighting, A company of IDEAL INDUSTRIES. All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Content is subject to